## Tour Tips

Enjoy live music in various venues. Some homes will be providing recoded music due to space limitations. The full music schedule is posted on our website: <u>www.wphht.org</u>. Please respect the designated parking areas for our volunteer musicians and hosts.

Each venue has written directions and the QR code. Each home is marked with Holiday Home Tour signage for location, parking, etc. to better direct Tour guests.

Shoe covers and recipe cards are provided at each home, or feel free to bring your own slippers.

Photography and video are NOT permitted during the Tour. Please help us respect the homeowners' privacy, as noted on the signage which is placed on the closed doors within each venue.

Please complete the survey form and drop it of at either the Holiday Home Tour Hospitality Suites, located at the Woodland Professional Building, or the last home you visit.

Tour Ambassadors are at Tweeds Fine Furnishings throughout the Tour to answer any question you may have.

To contact the Holiday Home Tour Steering Committee please reach out to us:

Tweeds Holiday Home Tour, Inc. Post Office Box 861 Woodland Park, CO 80866-0861 719.687.1115 | www.wphht.org